

4
17.3.2025
sb

CRR 2667 of 2022
With
CRAN 1 of 2022
CRAN 2 of 2022

R.K. Pandey & Anr.
Vs.
The State of West Bengal & Anr.

Mr. Avik Ghatak
Ms. Arfeen Begum ...for the petitioners

Mr. Sandip Kr. Bhattacharya
Mr. Dipta Dipak Banerjee ...for the O.P. no. 2

Mr. Debasish Roy, Ld. PP
Ms. Jonaki Saha ...for the State

Petitioners seek to file translated copy of annexure documents.

Let the matter appear two weeks hence under the same heading.

State is directed to produce the case diary on date fixed.

(Dr. Ajoy Kumar Mukherjee, J.)