

05.05.2026

Ct. No. 34

Sl. No. 49
akd

In the High Court at Calcutta
Criminal Revisional Jurisdiction

C. R. R. 2667 of 2022

In Re: ***R. K. Pandey & Anr.***

... Petitioners

Mr. Avik Ghatak
Ms. Afreen Begum

... for the petitioners

1. None appears on behalf of the State-respondents as well as the opposite party no.2.
2. List the matter on **20.05.2026**.

[Chaitali Chatterjee (Das), J.]